
 

                               Office of the Upazila Engineer 
                                   Upazila Parishad 

                                                   Upazila: Shibganj, District: Chapainawabganj. 
www.lged.gov.bd 

Memo No: 46.02.7088.000.07.001.2019-249                                                            Date:  31/03/2019 
 

Invitation for Tender (Works) 

Tender Notice No.: 05/2018-19 

 
Sealed tenders are hereby invited from the eligible tenderers (enlisted tenderers of LGED Rajshahi Region)  as defined in the 

tender document(s) for the under mentioned works as per terms and conditions stated below: 

1 Procuring Entity & Code  Upazila Engineer, LGED, Shibganj, Chapainawabganj.  

2 Procuring Entity District Chapainawabganj. 

3 Invitation for Tender (Works), Notice No.: 05/2018-19 

4 Procurement Method Limited Tendering Method (LTM) 

5 Source of Fund ADP (GOB)  

6 Package No. Name of Works 
Estimated Cost 

(Tk.) 

Tender 
security 

(Tk.) 

Price of 
tender 

document 
(Tk.) 

Time for 
completion 

(days) 

Source of 
fund 

ADP/SHIB/18-

19/01 
 

PuvcvBbeveMÄ †Rjvi wkeMÄ Dc‡Rjvaxb (K) 

kvnvevRcyi BDwci  û`gv MÖv‡g byiæ gvóv‡ii evoxi 

cwð‡g iv Í̄vi cv‡k¦© cÖ‡UKkb Iqvj wbg©vY| (L) 

‡gveviKcyi BDwci Aaxb †gveviKcyi miKvix 

cÖv_wgK we`¨vj‡qi wcQ‡b cyKzicv‡o cÖwZ‡iva Iqvj 

wbg©vY| 

 

800000.00 20000.00 500.00 45 days ADP 

ADP/SHIB/18-

19/02 
 

PuvcvBbeveMÄ †Rjvi wkeMÄ Dc‡Rjvaxb (K) 

kvnvevRcyi BDwbq‡bi cviw`jvjcyi MÖv‡gi Gbvgy‡ji 

evoxi wcQ‡b Aviwmwm †Wªb wbg©vY (L) `vBcyKzwiqv 

BDwci 9bs Iqv‡W© PvKjv MÖv‡gi AvRvnv‡ii evox 

n‡Z Lv‡j‡Ki evox Awfg~‡Lx Avi wmwm †Wªb wbg©vY| 

(M) KvbmvU BDwci cyKzwiqv LvBiæj gyyw`i evox 

nB‡Z wdUz nvRxi evox Awfg~Lx Avi wmwm †Wªb 

wbg©vY| 

713352.00 20000.00 500.00 45 days ADP 

ADP/SHIB/18-

19/03 

 

PuvcvBbeveMÄ †Rjvi wkeMÄ Dc‡Rjvaxb (K) 

`vBcyKzwiqv BDwbq‡bi we‡bv`bMi MÖv‡gi †bdvD‡ii 

evox n‡Z G‡nby‡ii evox ch©šÍ iv Í̄v GBPwewe KiY| 

(L) `vBcyKzwiqv BDwbq‡bi biwmsncyi Bswjk MÖv‡gi 

bvwRi nvRxi evox cvKv iv Í̄vi gv_v n‡Z mvivdv‡Zi 

evox ch©šÍ GBPwewe KiY| (M) k¨vgcyi kirbMi 

RvgvBcvovi mvB`y‡ji evox n‡Z kwdKz‡ji evox 

ch©šÍ iv Í̄v GBPwewe KiY| 

700000.00 20000.00 500.00 30 days ADP 

ADP/SHIB/18-

19/04 
 

PuvcvBbeveMÄ †Rjvi wkeMÄ Dc‡Rjvaxb (K) 

PKKxwZ© BDwbq‡bi 2bs Iqv‡W©i nvwg‡`i evox nB‡Z 

kvwg‡gi evox Awfgy‡L iv¯Ív GBPwewe KiY| 

(L)PKKxwZ© BDwbq‡bi gwKgcyi MÖv‡gi †R‡jLvi 

†`vKvb n‡Z mvw`Kz‡ji evox Awfg~Lx iv Í̄v GBPwewe 

KiY| 

950000.00 25000.00 500.00 30 days ADP    

ADP/SHIB/18-

19/05 
 

PuvcvBbeveMÄ †Rjvi wkeMÄ Dc‡Rjvaxb (K) 

†gveviKcyi BDwci 6bs Iqv‡W©i KvbmvU wkKvicyi MÖv‡gi 

†gBb †ivW nB‡Z ùvov ch©šÍ iv¯Ív GBPwewe KiY| (L) 

886648.00 25000.00 500.00 30 days ADP   

Dbœq‡bi MYZš¿  

†kL nvwmbvi g~jgš¿ 



 
‡gveviKcyi BDwbq‡bi 1bs Iqv‡W©i †Uvjevox MÖv‡gi 

‡`‡jvqv‡ii evox n‡Z cwðgg~Lx KwgDwbwU wK¬wbs ch©šÍ 

iv Í̄v GBPwewe KiY| (M) †NvovcvwLqv BDwci iæcbMi 

mvB ỳ‡ii evoxi cv‡k¦© GBPwewe iv Í̄v wbg©vY| (N) 

mÎvwRZcyi BDwci Rvnv½xicvov †ndv‡Ri evwo n‡Z 

bRiæ‡ji evwo nBqv mvg‡gvnv¤§‡`i evwo Awfg~‡L 

GBPwewe KiY| 

ADP/SHIB/18-

19/06 
 

PuvcvBbeveMÄ †Rjvi wkeMÄ Dc‡Rjvaxb (K) 

`vBcyKzwiqv BDwbq‡bi wgR©vcyi muvZvj cvov MÖv‡gi 

‡ZvRy nvRxi cyKz‡ii c~e© cv‡o cÖwZ‡iva Iqvj wbg©vY| 

(L) we‡bv`cyi BDwbq‡bi Aaxb ‡Lv›`v KvgvZ evwjKv 

D”P we`¨vj‡qi cÖvPxi I †MU wbg©vY| 

400000.00 11000.00 300.00 45 days ADP    

ADP/SHIB/18-

19/07 
 

PuvcvBbeveMÄ †Rjvi wkeMÄ Dc‡Rjvaxb (K) 

we‡bv`cyi BDwci PvK‡Uvjv GBPwewe †ivW n‡Z 

gKey‡ji evox ch©šÍ GBPwewe KiY| (L) ỳj©fcyi 

BDwci ỳj©fcyi †Mvqvj cvovq †gvZvnv‡ii evox n‡Z 

`wÿb gyLx KvjfvU©/GivRyi †Nv‡li evox ch©šÍ iv Í̄v 

GBPwewe KiY| (M) gbvKlv BDwci mvZiwkqv MÖv‡gi 

iwk` Gi Rwg GBPwewe gv_v n‡Z KvjfvU© chšÍ© 

GBPwewe KiY| 

1100000.00 30000.00 750.00 45 days ADP    

ADP/SHIB/18-

19/08 
 

PuvcvBbeveMÄ †Rjvi wkeMÄ Dc‡Rjvaxb (K) 

DwRicyi BDwci ‡Pqvig¨vb †gv‡o Wej cvqLvbv 

¯’vcb| (L) bqvjvfv½v BDwci ‡Xvo‡evbv MÖv‡gi 

cwÛZcvovi Gmjvg gvóv‡ii evwoi mvg‡b iv Í̄vi 

cv‡k¦© cÖ‡UKkb Iqvj wbg©vY| 

400000.00 11000.00 300.00 45 days ADP    

ADP/SHIB/18-

19/09 

 

PuvcvBbeveMÄ †Rjvi wkeMÄ Dc‡Rjvaxb (K) 

avBbMi BDwci ivYxbMi †ZBixPK KvR‡ji evox 

n‡Z AvjZz gÛj Gi evwo ch©šÍ iv Í̄v GBPwewe KiY| 

(L) bqjvfv½v BDwbq‡bi 8bs Iqv‡W©i Aew¯’Z ayjy 

wek¦v‡mi †`vKvb n‡Z wek¦vm cvov Rv‡g gmwR` ch©šÍ 

iv Í̄v GBP wewe KiY| 

800000.00 20000.00 500.00 30 days ADP    

 

7 Tender Publication Date  01/04/2019 

8 
Last date, time and places of selling tender documents 
 

15 / 04 /2019 up to office hours. 

a) Office of the Executive Engineer, LGED, Chapainawabganj. 

b) Office of the Upazila Engineer, LGED, sadar, Chapainawabganj. 

c) Office of the undersigned. 

9 Last date, time and places of receiving tender 

16/04/2019 up to 1.00 PM 

a) Office of the Executive Engineer, LGED, Chapainawabganj. 

b) Office of the Upazila Engineer, LGED, Sadar, Chapainawabganj. 

c) Office of the undersigned. 

10 Date, time and place of opening of tender 

16/04/2019 up to 2.00 PM. 

Office of the Upazila Engineer, LGED, Shibganj, Chapainawabganj. 

11 Date, time and place of pre-tender meeting 
08 / 04 /2019 at 11.00 AM. 

Office of the Upazila Engineer, LGED, Shibganj, Chapainawabganj. 

12 Eligibility of Tenderer As described in the Tender Document. 

13 Price of Tender Document As stated above. 

14 Name of Official inviting Tender Abu Md. Sofiul Ajam 

15 Designation of Official inviting Tender Upazila Engineer, LGED, Shibganj, Chapainawabganj. 

16 Address of Official inviting Tender Office of the Upazila Engineer, LGED, Shibganj, Chapainawabganj. 



 

17 Contact Details of Official inviting Tender 
Office of the Upazila Engineer, LGED, Shibganj, Chapainawabganj.  
Phone: 07825-75067. Mobile: 01711-709558, 01708-161573   
Email: ue.shibganj.cganj@lged.gov.bd 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

18. 

 

Tender shall be valid for a period of 60 days after opening and must be accompanied by the tender security specified above. Interested tenderer 
may obtain further information from the office of the undersigned and purchase the tender documents in cash/treasury chalan/ bank draft from 
the places mentioned above. The tenderer or their authorized representatives are allowed to attend the opening of tenders. The authority 
reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reason whatsoever. Payment will be made upon availability of 
fund.  

 
  

 

(Abu Md. Sofiul Ajam) 
Upazila Engineer 

Phone: 07825-75067  
e-mail: ue.shibganj.cganj@lged.gov.bd 

 

 
 

Memo No: 46.02.7088.000.07.01.2019-      /1(3)                                                Date: 31/ 03 /2019 

 
Copy for kind information: 
 
1. Additional Chief Engineer, LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 
2. Superintending Engineer, LGED, Rajshahi Region, Rajshahi 
3. Executive Engineer, LGED, Chapainawabganj. 
 

(Abu Md. Sofiul Ajam) 
Upazila Engineer 

Phone: 07825-75067 
e-mail: ue.shibganj.cganj@lged.gov.bd 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Memo No: 46.02.7088.000.07.01.2019-       / 1(100)         Date: 31 /03 / 2019  
 

Copy for kind information and necessary action: 
 

1. Chairman, Upazila Parishad, Shibganj, Chapainawabganj. 
2. Upazila Nirbahi Officer, Shibganj, Chapainawabganj. 
3. Upazila...............................................................Officer, Shibganj, Chapainawabganj. 
4. Upazila Engineer, LGED, Upazila: Chapainawabganj Sadar/Gomostapur/Nachol/Volahat, District: Chapainawabganj. 
5. Notice Board. 
 
 

(Abu Md. Sofiul Ajam) 
Upazila Engineer 

Phone: 07825-75067 
e-mail: ue.shibganj.cganj@lged.gov.bd 

 

 

Memo No: 46.02.7088.000.07.01.2019-      / 1(100)                        Date: 31 /03/ 2019  
 

 
Copy for necessary action: 
 

1. Editor, The  Daily Manob Jamin, 40 Kauoran Bazar, Dhaka- 1215 / Editor The Daily Observer, Aziz Bhabon (2
nd

 floor), 93 Motijheel C/A, Dhaka-1000 / 
Editor, The daily Sonar Desh, Uposhahor, Housing Estate, Rajshahi.  Please take necessary action for publishing the above tender notice concisely 
(22”x4col.) in inner page in your widely circulated national / regional daily newspaper for one day within 01/04/2019, Please send 03 (Three) copies of 
published paper to the undersigned within 03 (three) days after publication of the Tender Notice.  
 
 
 
 

(Abu Md. Sofiul Ajam) 
Upazila Engineer 

Phone: 07825-75067 
e-mail: ue.shibganj.cganj@lged.gov.bd 

 


